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	Last Name
	First Name
	Title
	Organization
	Phone
	Email

	Bax
	Jessica
	Director
	Department of Health and Senior Services
	573-526-3525
	Jessica.Bax@health.mo.gov

	Brenner
	Angie
	Director of Federal Programs
	Division of Developmental Disabilities
	573-526-1853
	Angela.brenner@dmh.mo.gov

	Brite
	Tony
	Director of Finance, MO HealthNet
	Missouri Department of Social Services-Mo HealthNet
	573-751-6939
	Tony.brite@dss.mo.gov

	Brown
	Adonis
	Executive Director
	Missouri Statewide Independent Living Council
	573-415-8775
	Missouri.silc.adonistbrown@gmail.com

	Capo
	Peg
	Executive Director
	Developmental Disabilities Resource Board of St. Charles
	636-939-3351, Ext. 3101
	Pcapo@ddrb.org

	Chapman
	Tec
	Executive Director
	Services for Independence Living, Columbia
	573-239-8136
	tchapman@silcolumbia.org

	Clark
	Cindy
	President and CEO
	Emmaus Homes
	636-534-5200
	clarkc@emmaushomes.org

	Combs
	Terry
	CEO
	Chariton Valley
	660-665-1111
	tcombs@charitonvalley.org

	Davenport
	Sara
	
	Department of Social Services
	573-526-4267
	Sara.davenport@dss.mo.gov

	Edwards
	Catherine
	Executive Director
	AAA  | Mo. Assn. of Area Agencies on Aging
	573-619-6185
	cataustin@earthlink.net

	Graff
	Ann
	Executive Director/CEO
	Center for Human Services
	660-826-4400
	agraff@chs-mo.org

	Gundy
	Jennifer
	Executive Director
	On My Own
	417-667-7007
	onmyowngundy@softnet.com

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Hudspeth
	Carol
	Executive Director
	Mo. Alliance for Home Care
	573-634-7772
	carol@mahcmail.org

	Huhn
	Val
	Division Director
	DMH | Division of Developmental Disabilities
	573-751-8676
	Valerie.huhn@dmh.mo.gov

	Hurn
	Jhan
	President/CEO
	Community Support Services
	417-624-4515
	jhurn@cssmo.org

	Kaufman
	Robyn
	Executive Director
	Boone County Family Resources
	573-874-1995
	rkaufman@bcfr.org

	Logan
	Rebecca
	Policy, Contracts & Compliance Manager
	DSS | MO HealthNet, Managed Care
	573-526-4274
	Rebecca.l.logan@dss.mo.gov

	McVeigh
	Tom
	Associate Director, Program Development
	UMKC | Institute for Human Development
	816-235-1750
	mcveight@umkc.edu

	Nickolaus
	Chaz
	Program Specialist
	DD Council
	573-751-8632
	cnickolaus@moddcouncil.org

	Pellham
	Elisa
	Vice President
	Integrity
	816-254-3131
	Elisa.pelham@integrityhc.com

	Reagan
	Chris
	President
	Missouri Council for In-Home Services
	O 573-783-6256
C 573-783-1780
	Crossroads641982@yahoo.com

	Shepherd
	Scott
	Chief Executive Officer
	Community Choice, Inc.
	816-756-3397
	sshepherd@communitychoiceinc.com

	Sullivan
	Wendy
	Chief Executive Officer
	Easter Seals Midwest
	314-394-7016
	Wendy.sullivan@esmw.org

	Turner
	Jenny
	Licensed Social Worker
	UMKC | Institute for Human Development
	816-235-5450
	turnerje@umkc.edu

	Ulstad
	Mindy
	Aging Program Specialist II
	DHSS | Division of Senior & Disability  Services
	573-526-8534
	Mindy.ulstad@health.mo.gov

	Wagner
	Les
	Executive Director
	MACDDS
	573-442-5599
	Lesterwagner64@gmail.com

	Witcig
	Wendy
	Deputy Division Director 
	DMH | Division of Developmental Disabilities
	573-751-9210
	Wendy.witcig@dmh.mo.gov

	Woodward
	Terri
	
	Department of Health and Senior Services
	573-522-2655
	Terri.woodward@health.mo.gov



